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Faye Smith, Training Development Manager, Verizon Wireless

(678) 339-4165 office
Faye.Smith@VerizonWireless.com
Gail Wellford, Supervisor of Sales System Training, Verizon Wireless (also former GTE client)

(216) 870-5014 office
Gail.Wellford@VerizonWireless.com
Bob Homer, Product Manager, Clarus Corp. (closed)

(404) 386-0668 cell

Marc Cohen, Sales Manager, Clarus Corp.

(678) 546-6111 home

Paul Sioros, Director of Development, SBC Systems

(770) 399-6321 x102 office
PSioros@SBCsystems.com
Connie Mehrhof, Technical Writer, Alogent Corporation

(770) 992-6415 home 
MehrhofC@bellsouth.net
David Warland, Director of Engineering, Calimetrics, Inc.

(510) 864-4100 x116
Warland@Calimetrics.com
Conrad Norman, Sears Tire Group and Home Depot Training Manager

Presently VP Organization Development and Training, Mariner Health Care

(770) 354-2530 cell
ConradNorman@hotmail.com
Personal

Arry LeFeve, Jr., attorney at law

(228) 392-5424 home 
ALeFeve@worldnet.att.net
Eric Schorvitz, Ph.D., entrepreneur, Dev. Director, CheckFree (Clarus purchased his company)

(770) 813-8530 home 
Eric@Schorvitz.com
